

Product Specification	Mini Chilli Crackers Natural - 2.5kg
Ingredient declaration on pack	41% Rice, Sunflower Oil, Sugar, Tapioca Starch, Soy Sauce (Water, Soy , Wheat (Gluten) , Salt), Salt, Garlic Powder, Maltodextrin, Licorice Powder, Capsicum Extract, Yeast Extract, Colour: Paprika Extract.
Cambrook Ref Code	BULKCHCRACK5
Best Before on packing	See primary packaging
Min Shelf Life on dispatch	3 months
Unit weight / pack	2.5kg
Units per case	2
Bar code (pack)	5060310132544
Bar code (case)	5060310132551

Nutritional info – Typical values per 100g

Energy KJ/Kcal	2434KJ/584Kcal
Fat	39.3g
of which saturates	3.5g
Carbohydrate	53.8g
of which sugars	13.2g
Protein	3.5g
Salt	2.3g

Issue No	Issue Date	Page	Issued By	Authorised By
3	15/12/2023	Page 1 of 2	Hunor Kovács	Andrea Kovács

Mini Chilli Crackers Natural - 2.5kg (cont.)

ALLERGEN INFO	Present?	
Nuts and nut derivatives		No
Soya and soya derivatives	Yes	
Milk and milk derivatives (incl lactose)		No
Gluten	Yes	
Egg		No
Crustaceans		No
Fish		No
Peanuts		No
Celery		No
Mustard		No
Sesame Seeds		No
Lupin and products thereof		No
Sulphur dioxide & sulphites more than 10mg/kg or 10mg/L expressed as SO ₂		No
Molluscs		No

OTHER INFO	Yes / No	
Suitable for Vegetarians	Yes	
Suitable for Vegans	Yes	
Suitable for Coeliacs		No
GM Ingredients		No
Organic		No
VAT	Yes	
Free from artificial colours, flavours, preservatives	Yes	
Manufactured in UK		No

Organoleptic Properties:

- Appearance: Red / brown small round fried rice cracker with chili seasoning.
- Taste: Rice, soy sauce and spicy chilli flavour.
- Texture: Crispy
- Aroma: Fresh spice

Storage: Cool & dry, Under 23°C, Away from heat or direct sunlight

Issue No	Issue Date	Page	Issued By	Authorised By
3	15/12/2023	Page 2 of 2	Hunor Kovács	Andrea Kovács